



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date: 25/8/2020

Vehicle: SMQ7983Z

Make / Model: HONDA FIT

Chassis No:

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	BONNET HINGES / BT	2	\$ 84.00	\$ 168.00
2	BONNET LOCK / BT	1	\$ 198.20	\$ 198.20
3	FRONT BUMPER / MIS	1	\$ 625.20	\$ 625.20
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / GR	1	\$ 32.10	\$ 64.20
5	FRONT BUNPER LOWER GRILLE / MIS	1	\$ 214.00	\$ 214.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GRILLE / MIS	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
7	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER X NAI	1	\$ 154.60	\$ 154.60
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / DO	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
9	FRONT GRILLE / MIS	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
10	FRONT GRILLE LOGO / MIS	1	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00
11	FRONT GRILLE CHROME X NAI	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / DO	1	\$ 641.00	\$ 641.00
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / MIS	1	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00
14	HEADLAMP / BR	2	\$ 698.00	\$ 1,396.00
15	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET / BT	2	\$ 59.30	\$ 118.60
16	HORN X NAI	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
17	ALTERNATOR X NAI	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
18	Intake EXHAUST MANIFOLD / CUT	1	\$ 898.00	\$ 898.00
19	WIPER WASHER TANK C/W MOTOR X NAI	1	\$ 357.00	\$ 357.00
20	WIPER GARNISH CENTRE X NAI	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
21	WIPER GARNISH SIDE X NAI	2	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00
22	AIR CLEANER HOUSING / BR	1	\$ 322.00	\$ 322.00
23	AIRCON CONDENSER / DO	1	\$ 762.00	\$ 762.00
24	AIRCON CONDENSER MOUNTING RUBBER X NAI	2	\$ 18.00	\$ 36.00
25	AIRCON CONDENSER BRACKET X NAI	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00
26	AIRCON COMPRESSOR X NAI	1	\$ 1,214.00	\$ 1,214.00
27	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE X NAI	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
28	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE X NAI	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
29	RADIATOR / BT	1	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 1,249.00
30	RADIATOR RUBBER MOUNTING X NAI	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
31	RADIATOR SPARE TANK X NAI	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
32	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR X NAI	1	\$ 361.20	\$ 361.20
33	RADIATOR FAN COWLING / BR	1	\$ 142.20	\$ 142.20
34	BATTERY TRAY X NAI	1	\$ 141.00	\$ 141.00
35	BATTERY TRAY BRACKET X NAI	1	\$ 24.00	\$ 24.00
36	FRONT FENDER (LH) / DO	2	\$ 498.00	\$ 996.00
37	FRONT FENDER COWLING X NAI	2	\$ 124.00	\$ 248.00
38	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING X NAI	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00
				\$ 14,642.20

RH-NN

			Less 20%	\$ 2,928.44	
			Total	\$ 11,713.76	
	S/Nett items:				
	BONNET	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1000/-
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30/-
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30/-
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIPS	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10/-
4	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE CLIPS	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10/-
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20/-
				\$ 2,240.00	
	Labour to:				
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	800
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	1000
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	30
4	REMOVE AND REFIT AIRCON AND RADIATOR	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30 X
5	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	60/-
6	TOWING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	30/-
7	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	
				\$ 3,070.00	
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 13,953.76	
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 3,070.00	
			Total Amount	\$ 17,023.76	

Steve CLKK) with Arnel
 25/8/99, 2.30pm
 L/S
 RY AL SPY
 10 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: